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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Allievi ProvincialiTreviso Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
F.Trevignano
Campigo
Istrana 1964
Resana Csm
Contea
Caerano
Fossalunga
LoriaB
Postioma
Salvarosa
San Gaetano

Zero Branco

26 Giornata

29/04 Campigo - Salvarosa
29/04 Contea - Istrana 1964

29/04 Fossalunga - Resana Csm
29/04 Postioma - F.Trevighano
29/04 San Gaetano -

29/04 Zero Branco - Caerano
29/04 Riposa: Loria B

Pt G V
70 24 23
57 24 18
47 23 15
45 23 14
43 24 13
33 24 10
32 22 9
22 21 7
20 22 6
16 22 5
14 23 4
13 21 3
13 21 4
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GF
79
77
66
57
60
48
54
41
44
36
31
37
19
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21
29
26
28
49
58
43
53
68
60
69
77
68
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VC NC PC
12 0 0
10 1 1

7 1 3
9 1 2
8 1 3
6 1 5
6 4 2
4 1 6
2 1 7
3 1 7
2 1 8
2 3 6
3 0 7

VF NF PF
11 1 0
8 2 2
8 1 3
5 2 4
5 3 4
4 2 6
3 1 6
3 0 7
4 1 7
2 0 9
2 1 9
1 1 8
1 1 9
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